328 MERRICK TACKLE Order Toll Free: 800-628-8904  /  24/7 Toll Free Fax 800-686-7763
ALL PRICES LESS 10% [SEE POLICY PAGE FOR DETAILS]
TACKLE • LINE CORTLAND, BRAID, SPECTRON, DACRON, LEAD CORE
Meets IGFA standards
Minimum stretch for
hook-setting power
Low stretch line for use when trolling
High visibility to

KERPLUNK LEAD CORE
Tough, abrasion-resistant braided nylon over lead core insures quick
sinking.  Specially dyed colors change every 10 yards to determine the
amount of line out and striking depth. Color: Multi-color.
No. Lb. Test Yds/Spool Price
132061 14 100 $11.49
132092 18 100 11.86
132122 27 100 12.17
132153 36 100 12.54
132184 45 100 12.84
132214 60 100 13.52
DOLPHIN ECONOMY PRICED MONO SERVICE
SPOOLS - 2 LB.
Color: Clear. Yardages are approximate.
No. Lb. Test Yards Price
FJNML2LB-10 10 9,000 $18.76
FJNML2LB-12 12 7,200 18.76
FJNML2LB-15 15 6,100 18.76
FJNML2LB-20 20 4,550 18.76
FJNML2LB-30 30 3,050 18.76
FJNML2LB-40 40 2,250 18.76
FJNML2LB-50 50 1,800 18.76
FJNML2LB-60 60 1,500 18.76
FJNML2LB-80 80 1,050 18.76
FJNML2LB-100 100 800 18.76
EXTRA-HEAVY DIAMETER SPOOLS - 2 LB.
Color: Clear. Yardages are approximate. These diameters are made up
using a special blend of raw materials to produce an extra strong
monofilament suitable for a wide range of fishing situations.
No. Lb. Test Yards Price
FJNMLJLB-150 150 580 $21.70
FJNMLJLB-225 225 390 21.70
FJNMLJLB-300 300 260 21.70
LINE DISPENSER
Keep your line from unwiding and tangling
with the line dispenser. You will always have
easy tangle free access to your line by simply

performance. Master Braid is very easy to use and works equally well on
both spinning and conventional reels.
MERRICK TACKLE 331www.merricktackle.com   /   sales@merricktackle.com
ALL PRICES LESS 10% [SEE POLICY PAGE FOR DETAILS]
POWER PRO LINE, LINE CUTTERS • TACKLE
POWER PRO
• Better handling characteristics
• Smoother handling characteristics
• Smoother casting
• Better knot performance
• Near zero stretch
• Ultra sensitive
• 10X stronger than steel
• No reel memory
Moss Green White Hi-Vis Yellow Red Lb. Test Yardage Price
INN8G-150 INN8W-150 INN8Y-150 INN8R-150 8 150 $11.32
INN8G-300 INN8W-300 INN8Y-300 INN8R-300 8 300 20.33
INN10G-150 INN10W-150 INN10Y-150 INN10R-150 10 150 18.10
INN10G-300 INN10W-300 INN10Y-300 INN10R-300 10 300 31.57
INN15G-150 S/O S/O S/O 15 150 11.32
INN15G-300 INN15W-300 INN15Y-300 INN15R-300 15 300 20.33
INN15G-500 INN15W-500 INN15Y-500 INN15R-500 15 500 32.21
INN15G-1500 INN15W-1500 INN15Y-1500 INN15R-1500 15 1500 94.88
INN20G-150 S/O S/O S/O 20 150 11.32
INN20G-300 INN20W-300 INN20Y-300 INN20R-300 20 300 20.33
INN20G-500 INN20W-500 INN20Y-500 INN20R-500 20 500 32.21
INN20G-1500 INN20W-1500 INN20Y-1500 INN20R-1500 20 1500 94.88
INN30G-150 S/O S/O S/O 30 150 11.32
INN30G-300 INN30W-300 INN30Y-300 INN30R-300 30 300 20.33
INN30G-500 INN30W-500 INN30Y-500 INN30R-500 30 500 32.21
INN30G-1500 INN30W-1500 INN30Y-1500 INN30R-1500 30 1500 94.88
INN40G-150 S/O S/O S/O 40 150 11.32
INN40G-300 INN40W-300 INN40Y-300 INN40R-300 40 300 20.33
INN40G-500 INN40W-500 INN40Y-500 INN40R-500 40 500 32.21
INN40G-1500 INN40W-1500 INN40Y-1500 INN40R-1500 40 1500 94.88
INN50G-150 S/O S/O S/O 50 150 11.32
INN50G-300 INN50W-300 INN50Y-300 INN50R-300 50 300 20.33
INN50G-500 INN50W-500 INN50Y-500 INN50R-500 50 500 32.21
INN50G-1500 INN50W-1500 INN50Y-1500 INN50R-1500 50 1500 94.88
INN65G-150 S/O S/O S/O 65 150 13.81
INN65G-300 S/O S/O S/O 65 300 24.29
INN65G-500 INN65W-500 INN65Y-500 INN65R-500 65 500 38.28
INN65G-1500 INN65W-1500 INN65Y-1500 INN65R-1500 65 1500 108.57
INN80G-500 INN80W-500 INN80Y-500 INN80R-500 80 500 43.59
INN80G-1500 INN80W-1500 INN80Y-1500 INN80R-1500 80 1500 122.93
INN100G-500 INN100W-500 INN100Y-500 INN100R-500 100 500 49.58
INN100G-1500 INN100W-1500 INN100Y-1500 INN100R-1500 100 1500 139.60
INN150G-500 INN150W-500 INN150Y-500 INN150R-500 150 500 63.91
INN150G-1500 INN150W-1500 INN150Y-1500 INN150R-1500 150 1500 183.73
INN200G-500 INN200W-500 INN200Y-500 INN200R-500 200 500 84.19
INN200G-1500 INN200W-1500 INN200Y-1500 INN200R-1500 200 1500 243.30
INN250G-500 INN250W-500 INN250Y-500 INN250R-500 250 500 112.19
INN250G-1500 INN250W-1500 INN250Y-1500 INN250R-1500 250 1500 327.62
S/O = Special Order
BRAIDED LINE CUTTER
Designed to easily cut braided
lines this tweezers-type nipper is

No. Price
JENMT3170 $6.65
SUPER BRAID CUTTER
Ultra sharp cutter for Mono/Braid
line, superior cutter up to 60lbs
wire
No. Price
BRA32908 $2.80
FJ NEIL LINE
Blister carded, 100 yard spools –
1 spool per card
No. Lb. Test Price
FJNCD100-4 4 $1.11
FJNCD100-6 6 1.11
FJNCD100-8 8 1.11
FJNCD100-10 10 1.11
FJNCD100-12 12 1.11
FJNCD100-15 15 1.39
FJNCD100-20 20 1.39
FJNCD100-25 25 1.39
FJNCD100-30 30 1.39
1/4 lb. (net) Spool – shrink packed –
“Clear Color”
No. Lb. Test Price
FJNML14C-10 10 $3.08
FJNML14C-12 12 3.08
FJNML14C-15 15 3.08
FJNML14C-20 20 3.08
FJNML14C-25 25 3.08
FJNML14C-30 30 3.08
FJNML14C-40 40 3.08
FJNML14C-50 50 3.08
332 MERRICK TACKLE Order Toll Free: 800-628-8904  /  24/7 Toll Free Fax 800-686-7763
ALL PRICES LESS 10% [SEE POLICY PAGE FOR DETAILS]
TACKLE • LINE ANDE, FLUOROCARBON
LEADER MATERIAL

No. Lb Test Available Spool Size Color Price
AND14- 10,12,15,20,25,30,40,50 1⁄4lb. Pink $9.74
AND1- 15,20,25,30,40,50 1 lb. Pink 37.28
AND2- 20,25,30,40,50,60 2 lb. Pink 67.29
AND3- 80,100,125 3 lb. Pink 114.41
AND3- 150,200 3 lb. Pink              102.96
AND14C- 15,20,25,30,40,50 1⁄4lb. Clear 9.74
AND2C- 15,20,25,30,40,50 2 lb. Clear 67.29
AND3C- 80,100,125 3 lb. Clear 114.41
AND3C- 150,200 3 lb. Clear             102.96
9 Lb. line is available as special order.
LEADER MATERIAL
100 Yard Skein
Color: Dark Green
No. Lb test Price
ANS100-DG 100 $9.40
ANS150-DG 150 15.73
ANS200-DG 200 22.05
ANS300-DG 300 27.65
LEADER MATERIAL
100 Yard Skein, Color: Gun Metal
No. Lb test Price
ANS150-GM 150 $15.73
ANS200-GM 200 22.05
ANS300-GM 300 27.65
Color: Black - great for outriggers
No. Lb test Price
ANS400-B* 400 $35.49
LEADER MATERIAL
100 Yard Skein (zip-loc bagged)
Color: Clear
No. Lb test Price
ANS100 100 $9.40
ANS150 150 15.73
ANS200 200 22.05
ANS300 300 27.65
ANS400 400 35.49
FLUOROCARBON
Ande 100% fluorocarbon leader material has recently been introduced.
100% fluorocarbon at competitive prices. Manufactured with some of
the leading edge technology available today. Compare to realize that no

fluorocarbon at a fraction of the cost, Quattro Plus does for fishing line
what camouflage clothes do for a hunter—it breaks up visual patterns so it
blends into the background. Its unique formulation gives it incredible
linear and impact strength with excellent abrasion resistance. It’s one line
that won’t give up on you during the
hottest bite. That’s why Quattro Plus is the
choice of so many top pros on the SKA
Tournament Trail!
• Unique Low-Vis 4-Color Camo Line
• Super Strong, Virtually Abrasion-Proof
• Disappears Underwater
• Choice of Top SKA Tournament Pros
No. Lb. Test Yards
Price
1 LB. SPOOL
HIGSQ1-10 10 5400 $24.19
HIGSQ1-12 12 4000 24.19
HIGSQ1-15 15 3200 24.19
HIGSQ1-20 20 2600 24.19
2 LB. SPOOL
HIGSQ2-30 30 3200 $42.75
HIGSQ2-40 40 2800 42.75
HIGSQ2-50 50 2000 42.75
HIGSQ2-60 60 1560 42.75
HIGSQ2-80 80 1200 42.75
HIGSQ2-100 100 960 42.75
HIGSQ2-130 130 700 42.75
Black Widow has been a favorite
with fresh and saltwater anglers
since its introduction over ten
years ago. It’s a thin-diameter,

HIBWT2-37 80 1580 80.49
HIBWT2-60 130 740 80.49
FLUOROCARBON
HI-SEAS Fluorocarbon is made from 100%
polyvinylidene fluoride and extruded using cutting
edge technolgy that gives it just the right
combination of properties to make it the finest
leader material you can buy.
• Matches light refractivity of water
• Virtually invisible underwater
• Abrasion resistant
• Faster sink-rate than mono
• Excellent UV protection
No. Lb. Test Yards Dia. in Price
HICFCB2520 20 25 .016 $4.99
HICFCB2530 30 25 .019 7.49
HICFCB2540 40 25 .024 9.35
HICFCB2550 50 25 .028 10.91
HICFCB2560 60 25 .030 12.46
HICFCB2580 80 25 .035 17.46
HICFCC25100 100 25 .039 24.33
HICFCC25130 130 25 .047 29.94
HICFCC25175 175 25 .053 31.80
HICFCC25220 220 25 .059 41.79
Red Devil isn’t just another hi-vis line, it’s
the brightest, easiest to see line you can use
under any light conditions. Its fluorescent
red color stands out above the water, but
fades to near invisibility below. Yet, that’s
only part of the reason it is the biggest leap
forward in monofilament line in a decade!
This “next generation” monofilament is a
unique blend of the most advanced
polymers with silicone. The result is a softer line with a silky feel that is
easier to tie and provides unparalleled knot strength. Its abrasion resistant
qualities rival any of the stiff, hard-shell lines of the past. Red Devil offers
today’s angler a level of performance that leaves the competition back at
the dock.
• Great for casting and trolling
• Glows above - disappears below
• Feels like silk - tough as nails
• Super-tough, no memory, extra soft
• Co-Polymer & Silicon formulation
No. Lb. Test Yards Dia. in / mm Spool Price
HIRD1-15 15 3440 .016 / 0.40 1 lb. $35.69
HIRD1-20 20 2640 .018 / 0.45 1 lb. 35.69
HIRD1-30 30 1760 .022 / 0.55 1 lb. 35.69
HIRD1-40 40 1480 .024 / 0.60 1 lb. 35.69
HIRD2-50 50 2120 .028 / 0.70 2 lb. 68.68
HIRD2-80 80 1320 .035 / 0.90 2 lb. 68.68
HIRD2-130 130 740 .047 / 1.20 2 lb. 68.68
• High-Impact Strength • Wears Like Iron
• Quattro Performance in 5 Solid Colors
All Grand Slam
products are available.
Call for prices.
HI SEAS, QUATTRO, RED DEVIL, GRAND SLAM LINE • TACKLE
334 MERRICK TACKLE Order Toll Free: 800-628-8904  /  24/7 Toll Free Fax 800-686-7763
ALL PRICES LESS 10% [SEE POLICY PAGE FOR DETAILS]
TACKLE • LINE HI SEAS, PREMIUM LEADER, WHITE LIGHTNING
PREMIUM LEADER
High strength Mono Leader
For everyday use in fresh or salt water, there’s Premium Leader, the leader that’s as at-home
bottom fishing as it is trolling for tuna. An advanced monofilament extruded with properties that
make it supple, yet extra tough — Grand Slam Premium Leader performs! Unsurpassed for tying
rigs for everything from flounder fishing to deep dropping for monster grouper. Grand Slam
Premium can be used as leader material for offshore trolling as well.
Test Diameter Diameter Length
No. lbs. Inch mm Meters Package Color Price
HICB20CL 20 .018 0.45 46 Bracelet Clear $2.16
HICB30CL 30 .022 0.55 46 Bracelet Clear 2.39
HICB40CL 40 .024 0.60 46 Bracelet Clear 2.70
HICB50CL 50 .028 0.70 46 Bracelet Clear 2.86
HICB60CL 60 .031 0.80 46 Bracelet Clear 3.07
HICB80CL 80 .035 0.90 46 Bracelet Clear 3.54
HIC1100CL 100 .039 1.00 91 Coil Clear 5.72
HIC1150CL 150 .051 1.30 91 Coil Clear 6.18
HIC1200CL 200 .059 1.50 91 Coil Clear 9.30
HIC1300CL 300 .075 1.90 91 Coil Clear 12.69
WHITE LIGHTNING
Advanced Co-Polymer
• Micro thin diameter • True-test rated • Supple, low memory • Reduced stretch • Great casting line
White Lightning is a true-test rated, fluorescent-clear, micro-thin diameter monofilament with sensitivity that rivals braid. White Lightning narrows the
performance gap between mono and braid. it's engineered from a new copolymer matrix making it incredibly thin, remarkably strong, and yielding less
stretch than many other mono lines. White Lightning has incredible knot strength using common knots, and its supple texture lays perfectly on spinning
and conventional reels while flowing-off smoothly without tangles. Its diameter to strength ratio makes it a stand out, capable of handling big fish. White
Lighting is perfect for freshwater applications — from ultralight outfits for trout and panfish, to heavier tests for fishing bass and walleyes. Its improved
sensitivity means you’ll feel the subtlest pick up and set the hook with power to spare. White Lighting is the line you can count on to provide the
sensitivity you demand and the performance you deserve. Color: fluorescent clear.
Test True Test Diameter Diameter Length Length
No. lbs. Kgs. Inch mm Yards Meters Price
FILLER SPOOL
HIWLF300-04 4 1.8 .006 0.16 300 274 $5.33
HIWLF300-06 6 2.7 .008 0.20 300 274 5.33
HIWLF300-08 8 3.6 .009 0.23 300 274 5.33
HIWLF300-10 10 4.5 .010 0.26 300 274 6.01
HIWLF300-12 12 5.4 .011 0.28 300 274 6.01
HIWLF300-15 15 6.8 .012 0.31 300 274 6.01
HIWLF300-17 17 7.7 .013 0.33 300 274 6.01
HIWLF300-20 20 9.0 .015 0.37 300 274 7.11
HIWLF300-30 30 13.6 .019 0.47 300 274 8.23
1 LB. SPOOL
HIWL1-04 4 1.8 .006 0.16 20,800 19,020 $71.23
HIWL1-06 6 2.7 .008 0.20 13,500 12,340 62.54
HIWL1-08 8 3.6 .009 0.23 10,000 9,144 54.52
HIWL1-10 10 4.5 .010 0.26 8,000 7,315 50.72
HIWL1-12 12 5.4 .011 0.28 6,800 6,218 47.83
HIWL1-15 15 6.8 .012 0.31 5,560 5,084 38.76
2 LB. SPOOL
HIWL2-17 17 7.7 .013 0.33 9,800 8,961 $72.62
HIWL2-20 20 9.0 .015 0.37 7,800 7,132 72.62
HIWL2-30 30 13.6 .019 0.47 4,800 4,389 72.62
TWIST-ON LINE SINKERS
Designed for convenience, these lead strips easily
twist on and off your line. Simply tear a strip out as
you would a match and wrap it around line or hook.

GRAND SLAM
High Performance Fishing Line
• Ideal sensitivity & control • High knot strength • Abrasion resistant
• Smooth casting
From ultra-light to big game, Grand Slam is up to the challenge! Its
formulation provides high impact strength, excellent abrasion resistance and
superior knot strength. It’s equally at home on conventional and spinning
tackle. Every yard is computer checked for consistent diameter and breaking
strength to provide you with an unequalled level of performance —
performance you can rely on.
Test True Test Diameter Diameter Length Length
No. lbs. Kgs. Inch mm Yards Meters Price
CLEAR - 1/4 LB. SPOOL
HIGSMQ-06CL 6 2.7 .010 0.25 2,000 1,829 $5.68
HIGSMQ-08CL 8 3.6 .011 0.27 1,830 1,673 5.68
HIGSMQ-10CL 10 4.5 .012 0.30 1,480 1,353 5.13
HIGSMQ-12CL 12 5.4 .014 0.35 1,090 997 5.13
HIGSMQ-15CL 15 6.8 .016 0.40 860 786 5.13
HIGSMQ-20CL 20 9.0 .018 0.45 660 604 5.13
HIGSMQ-25CL 25 11.3 .020 0.50 535 489 5.13
HIGSMQ-30CL 30 13.6 .022 0.55 440 402 5.13
HIGSMQ-40CL 40 18.1 .024 0.60 370 338 5.13
HIGSMQ-50CL 50 22.6 .028 0.70 265 242 5.13
HIGSMQ-60CL 60 27.2 .031 0.80 210 192 5.13
FLUORESCENT YELLOW - 1/4 LB. SPOOL
HIGSMQ-06FY 6 2.7 .010 0.25 2,000 1,829 $5.68
HIGSMQ-08FY 8 3.6 .011 0.27 1,830 1,673 5.68
HIGSMQ-10FY 10 4.5 .012 0.30 1,480 1,353 5.13
HIGSMQ-12FY 12 5.4 .014 0.35 1,090 997 5.13
HIGSMQ-15FY 15 6.8 .016 0.40 860 786 5.13
HIGSMQ-20FY 20 9.0 .018 0.45 660 604 5.13
HIGSMQ-25FY 25 11.3 .020 0.50 535 489 5.13
HIGSMQ-30FY 30 13.6 .022 0.55 440 402 5.13
HIGSMQ-40FY 40 18.1 .024 0.60 370 338 5.13
HIGSMQ-50FY 50 22.6 .028 0.70 265 242 5.13
HIGSMQ-60FY 60 27.2 .031 0.80 210 192 5.13
CLEAR - 1 LB. SPOOL
HIGSM1-12CL 12 5.4 .014 0.35 4,360 3,987 $17.12
HIGSM1-15CL 15 6.8 .016 0.40 3,440 3,146 17.12
HIGSM1-20CL 20 9.0 .018 0.45 2,640 2,414 17.12
HIGSM1-25CL 25 11.3 .020 0.50 2,140 1,957 17.12
HIGSM1-30CL 30 13.6 .022 0.55 1,760 1,609 17.12
HIGSM1-40CL 40 18.1 .024 0.60 1,480 1,353 17.12
HIGSM1-50CL 50 22.6 .028 0.70 1,060 969 17.12
HIGSM1-60CL 60 27.2 .031 0.80 840 768 17.12
HIGSM1-80CL 80 36.2 .035 0.90 660 604 17.12
FLUORESCENT YELLOW - 1 LB. SPOOL
HIGSM1-12FY 12 5.4 .014 0.35 4,360 3,987 $17.12
HIGSM1-15FY 15 6.8 .016 0.40 3,440 3,146 17.12
HIGSM1-20FY 20 9.0 .018 0.45 2,640 2,414 17.12
HIGSM1-25FY 25 11.3 .020 0.50 2,140 1,957 17.12
HIGSM1-30FY 30 13.6 .022 0.55 1,760 1,609 17.12
HIGSM1-40FY 40 18.1 .024 0.60 1,480 1,353 17.12
HIGSM1-50FY 50 22.6 .028 0.70 1,060 969 17.12
Test True Test Diameter Diameter Length Length
No. lbs. Kgs. Inch mm Yards Meters Price
CLEAR - 2 LB. SPOOL
HIGSM2-20CL 20 9.0 .018 0.45 5,280 4,828 $31.62
HIGSM2-25CL 25 11.3 .020 0.50 4,280 3,914 31.62
HIGSM2-30CL 30 13.6 .022 0.55 3,520 3,219 31.62
HIGSM2-40CL 40 18.1 .024 0.60 2,960 2,707 31.62
HIGSM2-50CL 50 22.6 .028 0.70 2,120 1,939 31.62
HIGSM2-60CL 60 27.2 .031 0.80 1,680 1,536 31.62
HIGSM2-80CL 80 36.2 .035 0.90 1,320 1,207 31.62
HIGSM2-100CL 100 45.3 .039 1.00 1,070 978 31.62
HIGSM2-130CL 130 58.9 .047 1.20 740 677 31.62
CLEAR - 5 LB. SPOOL
HIGSM5-20CL 20 9.0 .018 0.45 13,200 12,070 $72.65
HIGSM5-25CL 25 11.3 .020 0.50 10,700 9,784 72.65
HIGSM5-30CL 30 13.6 .022 0.55 8,800 8,047 72.65
HIGSM5-40CL 40 18.1 .024 0.60 7,400 6,767 72.65
HIGSM5-50CL 50 22.6 .028 0.70 5,300 4,846 72.65
HIGSM5-60CL 60 27.2 .031 0.80 4,200 3,840 72.65
HIGSM5-80CL 80 36.2 .035 0.90 3,300 3,018 72.65
HIGSM5-100CL 100 45.3 .039 1.00 2,675 2,446 72.65
HIGSM5-130CL 130 58.9 .047 1.20 1,850 1,692 72.65
HIGSM5-150CL 150 68.0 .051 1.30 1,575 1,440 66.00
HIGSM5-200CL 200 90.7 .059 1.50 1,225 1.120 66.00
GREEN - 5 LB. SPOOL
HIGSM5-20GR 20 9.0 .018 0.45 13,200 12,070 72.65
HIGSM5-25GR 25 11.3 .020 0.50 10,700 9,784 72.65
HIGSM5-30GR 30 13.6 .022 0.55 8,800 8,047 72.65
HIGSM5-40GR 40 18.1 .024 0.60 7,400 6,767 72.65
HIGSM5-50GR 50 22.6 .028 0.70 5,300 4,846 72.65
HIGSM5-60GR 60 27.2 .031 0.80 4,200 3,840 72.65
HIGSM5-80GR 80 36.2 .035 0.90 3,300 3,018 72.65
FLUORESCENT YELLOW - 5 LB. SPOOL
HIGSM5-20FY 20 9.0 .018 0.45 13,200 12,070 72.65
HIGSM5-25FY 25 11.3 .020 0.50 10,700 9,784 72.65
HIGSM5-30FY 30 13.6 .022 0.55 8,800 8,047 72.65
HIGSM5-40FY 40 18.1 .024 0.60 7,400 6,767 72.65
HIGSM5-50FY 50 22.6 .028 0.70 5,300 4,846 72.65
HIGSM5-60FY 60 27.2 .031 0.80 4,200 3,840 72.65
HIGSM5-80FY 80 36.2 .035 0.90 3,300 3,018 72.65
HIGSM5-100FY 100 45.3 .039 1.00 2,675 2,446 72.65
HIGSM5-130FY 130 58.9 .047 1.20 1,850 1,692 72.65
HI SEAS, GRAND SLAM LINE • TACKLE